## 2019-2020 Budget Ogdensburg City School District - Administrative Council

Cumulative Remaining

		`	, amoida ve	remaining
			Cuts	Shortfall
	Shortfall before cuts and redu	actions:		\$5,474,170
A	Elementary Teacher	\$107,655	\$107,655	\$5,366,515
В	Elementary Teacher	\$104,812	\$212,467	\$5,261,703
С	Elementary Teacher	\$98,894	\$311,361	\$5,162,809
D	Elementary Teacher	\$104,812	\$416,173	\$5,057,997
E	Secondary Reading Teacher	\$85,050	\$501,223	\$4,972,947
F	Building Custodian	\$18,825	\$520,048	\$4,954,122
G	Teaching Assistant	\$39,539	\$559,587	\$4,914,583
н	Teaching Assistant	\$42,328	\$601,915	\$4,872,255
1	Motor Vehicle Operator	\$57,000	\$658,915	\$4,815,255
	Health Insurance Savings	\$160,000	\$818,915	\$4,655,255
J	Per-Diem Psychologist	\$30,000	\$848,915	\$4,625,255
К	Secondary English Teacher	\$106,560	\$955,475	\$4,518,695
L	Special Education Teacher	\$107,345	\$1,062,820	\$4,411,350
	Levy Change from 6% to 2.5%	-\$353,000	\$709,820	\$4,764,350
	Fund Balance Appropriation	\$1,200,000	\$1,909,820	\$3,564,350
	Debt Service Appropriation	\$202,053	\$2,111,873	\$3,362,297
	Health Care Plan Changeover	\$2,214,599	\$4,326,472	\$1,147,698
М	Buildings and Grounds	\$87,958	\$4,414,430	\$1,059,740
N	Food Service Helper	\$25,000	\$4,439,430	\$1,034,740
0	Teaching Assistant	\$28,029	\$4,467,459	\$1,006,711
P	Teaching Assistant .5	\$14,014	\$4,481,473	\$992,697
Q	Teaching Assistant	\$28,029	\$4,509,502	\$964,668
R	Elementary Summer School	\$50,000	\$4,559,502	\$914,668
S	Librarian	\$80,111	\$4,639,613	\$834,557
τ	Secondary Technology Teacher	\$126,840	\$4,766,453	\$707,717
U	Elementary Teacher	\$84,519	\$4,850,972	\$623,198
ν	Elementary Reading Teacher	\$76,243	\$4,927,215	\$546,955
W	Administrator	\$100,293	\$5,027,508	\$446,662
X	Elementary Teacher	\$83,300	\$5,110,808	\$363,362
Υ	Elementary Teacher	\$58,983	\$5,169,791	\$304,379
Z	Secondary Mathematics Teacher	\$78,668	\$5,248,459	\$225,711
AA	Secondary Science Teacher	\$67,567	\$5,316,026	\$158,144
ВВ	Elementary Teacher	\$93,144	\$5,409,170	\$65,000
cc	JV Level Athletics	\$65,000	\$5,474,170	\$0